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Property Address Order # 6228804

7116 N ORCHARD DR Loan # N/A

SPRINGPORT, IN 47386 - HENRY COUNTY Inspection Type Exterior/Street
Address is consistent with client-submitted
data

Assignment Type Other: Unknown

Lender Robert Steele

Borrower AMY GOWIN

Coborrower N/A

Evaluated Value $380,000 Reasonable Exposure Time

Effective Date 7/21/2024 15 - 55 Days

PROPERTY DETAILS

Property Type Single Family Residence County HENRY

Lot Size 351,530 Parcel Number 33-07-03-300-315.000-021

Year Built 1972 Assessed Year 2023

Gross Living Area 2,008 Assessed Value $181,700

Bedroom 3 Assessed Taxes $1,891

Baths 2.0 Sold Date 5/3/2018

Pool No Sold Price $0

Condition Good List Date 2/25/2018

Carrier Route R072 List Price $258,000

HOA No

Location Comments Busy Street

Owner of Public Records GOWIN ROBERT T / GOWIN AMY S

Amenities Large Outbuilding

Legal Description
DIST:0010 CITY/MUNI/TWP:PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP SEC/TWN/RNG/MER:SEC 3

TWN 18 RNG 10 PT SW1/4 3-18-10 1.09A, 4.36A, 1.32A & 1.30A (TOTAL
8.07A)

MARKET STATISTICS
Inventory Analysis Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Total # of Comparable Sales (Settled) 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Absorption rate (total sales/month) 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Total # of Comparable Active Listings 1 9 9 800% 0% -
Months of housing supply (Total listings / ab. rate) 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Median Sale & List Price, DOM, Sale/List % Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Median Comparable Sale Price $90,000 $148,000 $255,000 183.3% 72.3%
Median Comparable Sales Days on Market 50d 36d 19d -62% -47.2%
Median Sale Price as % of List Price 95% 102% 100% 5.3% -2% -
Median Comparable List Price (Currently Active) $93,900 $369,900 $255,000 171.6% -31.1%
Median Competitive Listings Days on Market (Currently Active) 50d 38d 17d -66% -55.3%
Foreclosure & REO & Short Sale Analysis Same Quarter Last Year Previous 3 Months Last 3 Months % Change YoY % Change QoQ
Foreclosure Sales 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
REO Sales 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Short Sales 0 0 0 0% - 0% -
Foreclosure % of Regular & REO Sales 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0% -
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SELECTED COMPARABLES SALES AND LISTINGS
Subject Property Sale Comp 1 Sale Comp 2 Sale Comp 3

Address 7116 N ORCHARD DR
SPRINGPORT IN, 47386

1447 E CR 800 S
MUNCIE IN, 47302

10720 S COUNTY ROAD 300 E
MUNCIE IN, 47302

5419 N COUNTY ROAD 300 E
NEW CASTLE IN, 47362

MLS Comments -- This 3 bed 2 bath home sits on 4.61
acres. This rolling property features
2...

The all electric single-story brick
home, featuring three bedrooms,
welcomes you...

The home has 3 BR and 2 1/2 baths.
Vaulted ceilings give an open feeling
in the...

Proximity (mi) -- 2.90 NE 4.90 NE 3.18 SE
MLS# | DOC# -- 202340525 | 202407492 | 2024R05940 21975193 |
Sale Price / Price per
Sq.Ft.

-- $373,000 / $175/sqft $328,500 / $202/sqft $385,000 / $218/sqft

List Price / Price per
Sq.Ft.

-- $384,900 / $181/sqft $328,500 / $202/sqft $376,000 / $212/sqft

Sale Price % of List
Price

-- 0.97 / 97% 1.00 / 100% 1.02 / 102%

Property Type SFR SFR SFR SFR
Value (Subject) Value Adj Value Adj Value Adj

Sale/List Date 05/07/24 04/30/24 05/29/24
Location Adverse Neutral -$4,000 Neutral -$4,000 Neutral -$4,000
Location Comment Busy Street Typical Typical Typical
Site 351,530 200,812 $15,072 442,134 -$9,060 342,817 $871
View Pond None $5,000 None $5,000 Pond
Design Typical Typical Typical Typical
Quality Average Average Average Average
Age 1972 1980 1999 2002
Condition Good Good Average $32,500 Good
Bedrooms 3 3 3 3
Full / Half Baths 2 / 0 2 / 0 2 / 0 2 / 1 -$2,000
Gross Living Area 2,008 2,131 -$4,305 1,623 $13,475 1,770 $8,330
Basement No Basement Partial Basement -$4,000 No Basement No Basement
Parking Type Garage Garage Garage Garage
Parking Spaces 2 2 2 2
Pool No No No No
Amenities Large Outbuilding Large

Outbuildings
-$5,000 Large

Outbuildings
-$5,000 Large Outbuilding

Other Typical Unfinished
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